Provide and Supply Revolving Chairs
Comparative Statement
Tender # FF/04/24-25

M/s. H.U. Engineering Services

M/s. 5.M. Saeed & Brothers

M/s. Add-Wise Supplies & Services

M/s. American Commercial Building
Management Services (Pvt.) Limited
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Revolving Chair

« Brand: Master OffiSys or equivalent

* Model: Genesis Eco LBC or equivalent

* For Meeting Rooms

Specification:

= Fully synchronized knee-tilt mechanism / Permanent Contact Mechanism.

* Functional Ergonomic and aesthetic.

= Sleek and stylish semi-rigid PU armrests.

+ Lumber height adjustment-precision point of support for individual body formation.Extra
torsion adjustment control.

= Fixed position angle control system at any desired position.

« Adjustable seat height-hydraulic gas lifts type and swivel.

= Sleek and stylish polypropylene armrests.

* Guaranteed PU Molty-Excel molded Foam (Car Seat Foam) seat and backrest.

« High-frequency compression process on multi-layered veneer shell, 2natomically designed for
posture support.

= 5-prong pressure die-cast Nylon with reinforced fiber glass base for added seating support.
* Twin wheel castors

= With Wooden Armrest (Sheesham / Oak Wood)
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Master Genesis ECO LBC

Master Genesis ECO LBC

Master Genesis ECO LBC

Master Genesis ECO LBC

24
26,090.00

626,160.00

28,100.00 674,400.00

28,385.00 681,240.00

58,008.00 1,392,192.00

Total

626,160.00

674,400.00

681,240.00

1,392,192.00

18% GST (If Applicable)

112,708.80

121,392.00

122,623.20

250,594.56

Grand Total

738,868.80

795,792.00

803,863.20

1,642,786.56

Muhammad Anwar

Chairperson PC-B

Chief Librarian

Mansoor Ali

Member PC-B

Manager IT

Osama A Qayoom

External Member PC-B

Head of Biomedical Engineering Department, DOW Univesity

Muhammad Naveed Akhtar

External Member PC-B

Chief Accounts Officer, KIBGE UoK

Shahab Uddin Khan Member PC-B Senicr Manager Administration ( o !

)
Mirza Mudassir Baig Member PC-B Assistant Manager Finance !: :; ;
Muhammad Hanif Member PC-B Senior Executive Procurement




