Provide and Supply Revolving Chairs Comparative Statement Tender # FF/04/24-25

			M/s. H.U. Enginee	ering Services	M/s. S.M. Saee	d & Brothers	M/s. Add-Wise Su	pplies & Services	M/s. American Com Management Service	
Sr	Description	Qty	Rate	Amou.it	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Revolving Chair Brand: Master OffiSys or equivalent Model: Genesis Eco LBC or equivalent For Meeting Rooms Specification: Fully synchronized knee-tilt mechanism / Permanent Contact Mechanism. Functional Ergonomic and aesthetic. Sleek and stylish semi-rigid PU armrests. Lumber height adjustment-precision point of support for individual body formation.Extra torsion adjustment control. Fixed position angle control system at any desired position. Adjustable seat height-hydraulic gas lifts type and swivel. Sleek and stylish polypropylene armrests. Guaranteed PU Molty-Excel molded Foam (Car Seat Foam) seat and backrest. High-frequency compression process on multi-layered veneer shell, anatomically designed for posture support. S-prong pressure die-cast Nylon with reinforced fiber glass base for added seating support.	24	Master Genes		Master Gene	674,400.00	Master Gene 28,385.00	esis ECO LBC	Master Gene: 58,008.00	1,392,192.00
	With Wooden Armrest (Sheesham / Oak Wood) 18% GST (If Ap	Total		626,160.00 112,708.80		674,400.00 121,392.00		681,240.00 122,623.20		1,392,192.00 250,594.56
Grand Total		738,868.80		795,792.00		803,863.20		1,642,786.56		

Muhammad Anwar	Chairperson PC-B	Chief Librarian	hulamp do
Mansoor Ali	Member PC-B	Manager IT	I gruffe,
Osama A Qayoom	External Member PC-B	Head of Biomedical Engineering Department, DOW Univesity	F34 5
Muhammad Naveed Akhtar	External Member PC-B	Chief Accounts Officer, KIBGE UoK	Man-12-2029
Shahab Uddin Khan	Member PC-B	Senior Manager Administration	
Mirza Mudassir Baig	Member PC-B	Assistant Manager Finance	De,
Muhammad Hanif	Member PC-B	Senior Executive Procurement	E ON